
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2017-
00142

03/14/2
017

BOOKOUT, STEVEN 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BOOKOUT, STEVEN
WAYNE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00135

03/14/2
017

DAVIS, ASIA 
RENAE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. DAVIS, ASIA 
RENAE

POSSESS CDS (MARIJUANA) 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00138

03/14/2
017

JACKSON, TIFFANY 
DAWN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JACKSON, TIFFANY
DAWN

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00133

03/14/2
017

JOHNSON, NIKKI 
JEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JOHNSON, NIKKI 
JEAN

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL
OF MV WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00134

03/14/2
017

LOOPER, CINTHY 
DIANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. LOOPER, CINTHY 
DIANE

UNLAWFUL POSS DRUG 
PARAPHERNALIA (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00132

03/14/2
017

MCCLEARY, MICHAEL 
RYAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. MCCLEARY, 
MICHAEL RYAN

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2017-
00137

03/14/2
017

PRATT, JULIAN 
CHIRSTIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. PRATT, JULIAN 
CHIRSTIAN

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00029

03/14/2
017

RHODD, CURTIS 
GRANT Defendant OSW

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE vs. RHODD, 
CURTIS GRANT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2017-
00029

03/14/2
017

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE Plaintiff

ROBERTS, JEANETTE 
MARIE vs. RHODD, 
CURTIS GRANT

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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